' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on Laps

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Race 2 17-Jun-18 14:45

Race (12 Laps) started at 14:59:31

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps Points
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:39.654 12 25
2 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:40.548 7.538 7.538 12 20
3 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:43.284 17.725 0.187 12 16
4 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc 1:45.967 523 1.798 12 13
5 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc 1:46.485 .285 8.762 12 11
6 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:48.975 1 Lap 1 Lap 11 10
7 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:47.756 I Laps } Laps 8 9
8 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:49.781 ) Laps ! Laps 6 8
9 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc Laps ) Laps 7
Not classified
NS 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc DNS 0
NS 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc DNS 0
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
7.538 146.400 1:39.654 149.160 95 - Muresan Robert
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time
SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km
Warm Up 17-Jun-18 10:55

Practice started at 10:55:29

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :38.955 7
2 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :39.907 0.952 0.952 7
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.252 2.297 1.345 8
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 144,017 5.062 2.765 5
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :45.547 6.592 1.530 6
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.331 7.376 0.784 6
7 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :48.820 9.865 2.489 7
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 149,533 10.578 0.713 7
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' /&% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 wororsporr rice vwanAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on Laps

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Race 1 16-Jun-18 17:40

Race (14 Laps) started at 17:45:13

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps Points
1 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:39.306 14 25
2 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:39.831 4.662 4.662 14 20
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:40.872 5.216 0.554 14 16
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:43.510 425 8.209 14 13
5 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:46.286 164 5.739 14 11
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc 1:46.727 .892 0.728 14 10
7 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 1:49.249 1 Lap 1 Lap 13 9
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:50.685 1 Lap 2.665 13 8
9 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 1:52.199 1 Lap 7.536 13 7

10 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc 1:50.678 Laps ) Laps 4 6

Not classified

NS 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc DNS 0

Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by

14.662 147.393 1:39.306 149.683 79 - Angel Karanyotov

Orbits

www. mylaps.com
Licensed to: Motor Park Romania
Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:41:35



MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 suororsrorr racsiissesmr

/57%7% Round 05-06

BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP

(MRM Bucuresti)

CNIRv + CE BMU

SuperBike

SuperBike Overall Q

MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

Pos No. Name Overall BestTm Class In Session
1 95 Muresan Robert 1:39.191 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
2 79 Angel Karanyotov 1:39.485 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
3 77 Martin Choy 1:41.194 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 2
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan 1:43.829 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 2
5 17 Guta Cristian 1:46.237 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
6 5 Mocanu Laurentiu 1:46.470 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 2
7 27 Zelca Adrian 1:46.503 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian 1:47.486 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
9 44 Ivan Ivanov 1:48.413 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 2
10 8 Socaci Eduard 1:50.554 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 2
11 76 Guta Adrian 1:52.720 Superbike 1000cc Timed Practice 1
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Timed Practice 2 16-Jun-18 14:00

Qualifying started at 13:59:57

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :39.517 9
2 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :140.723 1.206 1.206 10
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.194 1.677 0.471 9
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :43.829 4312 2.635 7
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :146.470 6.953 2.641 10
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc 146.841 7.324 0.371 9
7 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :147.322 7.805 0.481 9
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 47714 8.197 0.392 4
9 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :148.413 8.896 0.699 8

10 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :50.554 11.037 2.141 4
11 76 Guta Andrei Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :53.131 13.614 2.577 8
Orbits

Printed: 17-Jun-18 17:41:31

www. mylaps.com

Licensed to: Motor Park Romania



' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike MotorPark Romania Circuit 4.129 km

Timed Practice 1

Qualifying started at 10:56:23

16-Jun-18 11:00

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :39.191 8
2 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :39.485 0.294 0.294 9
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :41.635 2.444 2.150 6
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 144,231 5.040 2.596 7
5 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :146.237 7.046 2.006 9
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.503 7.312 0.266 5
7 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.685 7.494 0.182 9
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :47.486 8.295 0.801 7
9 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :50.748 11.557 3.262 8
10 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :51.185 11.994 0.437 7
11 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :52.720 13.529 1.535 7
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU

Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike

Free Practice 3

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 18:29:57

MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

15-Jun-18 17:55

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :39.700 5
2 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :40.245 0.545 0.545 6
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.623 1.923 1.378 11
4 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 144,049 4.349 2.426 7
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :45.068 5.368 1.019 10
6 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.009 6.309 0.941 6
7 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :47.542 7.842 1.533 8
8 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :48.525 8.825 0.983 9
9 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :48.901 9.201 0.376 9

10 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :50.849 11.149 1.948 8
11 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :53.127 13.427 2.278 9
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU

Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike

Free Practice 2

Practice started at 14:54:48

MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

15-Jun-18 14:55

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :40.085 9
2 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :141.899 1.814 1.814 10
3 30 Vrajitoru Bogdan CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :45.985 5.900 4.086 4
4 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :46.300 6.215 0.315 6
5 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :146.821 6.736 0.521 6
6 17 Guta Cristian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 147.132 7.047 0.311 5
7 73 Teodorescu Adrian MRM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :48.759 8.674 1.627 8
8 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 149,925 9.840 1.166 8
9 76 Guta Adrian Steaua Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :55.806 15.721 5.881 4
10 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc 4
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' /57%7% Round 05-06
BMU EUROPEAN ROAD RACING CHAMPIONSHIP
(MRM Bucuresti)
MOTORPARK CIRCUIT, 15-17 June 2018 ororsporr race maAeEET

CNIRv + CE BMU

Sorted on best lap time

SuperBike

Free Practice 1

Practice started at 11:30:13

MotorPark Romania Circurt 4.129 km

15-Jun-18 11:30

Pos No. Name Club Class Best Tm Diff Gap Laps
1 95 Muresan Robert CSM Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :40.405 6
2 79 Angel Karanyotov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 141.079 0.674 0.674 9
3 77 Martin Choy Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc :43.200 2.795 2.121 9
4 5 Mocanu Laurentiu Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :45.753 5.348 2.553 6
5 27 Zelca Adrian Constanta MRT Superbike 1000cc :47.917 7.512 2.164 6
6 8 Socaci Eduard Go Racing Bucuresti Superbike 1000cc :53.771 13.366 5.854 7
7 44 Ivan Ivanov Bulgaria Superbike 1000cc 2
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